

Estimate & final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:-	Construction of
	road from chingy Phomah
	road to school in East
	Champan district under
	Muzsy-SC.

Name of Agency:-	
	M/s Vaishno Devi Infra.
	Sri Krishna Nagar, Motihari
	East Champaran.

Agreement No:-

Rate of agreement:-
0.81% below.

Estimated cost:- 1,12,63,302.00

Date of work:- 18.09.2020

Date of com:- 17.09.2021.

Extended up to:-

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Chirabys Branch to Ghumashree road to Bhadhi Cherdichimpuran District under Muzsy-sc.					
Name of Agency -					
M/s. Vishnu Devi Infra.					
Srikrishna Nagar, Motihari, East Champaran.					
Agreement No. -					
20/SCD/2020-21					
Rate of agreement - 0.81% below w.					
Estimated cost - 11263322.00					
Date of start - 18.09.2020					
Date of term - 17.09.2021					
Extended up to -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cont. of ref & working				
	handi made - 1-2-				
1.652 km	vide Abs/p-11 Q				
	Rs. 10384.92 —				17156.00
②	Cont. of ref. pillar				
	& Burjees - 2-2-				
1.652 km	vide Abs/p-11 Q				
	Rs. 10666.82 —				17622.00
③	Cont. of ref. pillar				
	of road land - all				
0.495 Hk	vide Abs/p-11 Q				
	Rs. 51133.76 —				25311.00
④/23	Providing & fixing of				
	masonry infirmatory				
	— 2-2-				
0.2188	vide Abs/p-11 Q				
	Rs. 11469.36 —				22939.00
④	P/f of masonry masonry				
0.2188	vide Abs/p-11 Q 11469.36				22939.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
464.756 m ² vide MB/p-13					
②	Rs. 3477.47				1627100.00
(14)	Cont. of Rec M20 grade of concrete & steel.				
124.20 m ² vide MB/p-13	②				
Rs. 7113.11					883448.00
(8)	Laying brick setting layer & steel.				
153.95 m ² vide MB/p-13	②				72636.00
(11)	P/A of Primer coat with SS-1 & steel.				
5422.95 m ² vide MB/p-17	②				
Rs. 44.47					241159.00
(12)	P/A of tile setting & steel.				
5422.95 m ² vide MB/p-18	②				
Rs. 15.12					81995.00
(13)	P/A of mix seal surf (MS) & steel.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Remarks
	No.	L	B	D	
16.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(13) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
36.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(14) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
41.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(15) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
41.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(16) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
41.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(17) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
41.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00
(18) Laiding of concrete					
Including Primer - 2					
— in — 11.					
41.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	Rs. 50.00				21.14.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(41) Providing wood poles in 10 nos. & 20 nos.				
20 nos. side PMR/p. 22 @				
Rs. 82.11				1662.00
(42) Providing & App. Lumber approx. 20 nos.				
18.90 m ³ side PMR/p. 27 @				
Rs. 3401.71				64272.00
(43) Supply, fitting & N/S				
1201 m ³ N/S				59553.00
			Total =	79,31,429.00
Add 9% @ 12%			=	09,51,771.00
Add 6% @ 1%			=	79,314.00
Add 4% comm. d.			=	1,08,294.00
			Total =	90,70,808.00
Less 0.81%			=	73,474.00
			Total =	89,97,334.00
Less Pre Paid PMR/p. 14			=	61,38,508.00
			Net Total =	28,58,826.00
				/
				29/11/2023
				AE
				29/11/2023
				EE

Continuation

29/11/23

EE